Chingford League Covid Tester Race

and to save you from doing sums!

Finish time order Real time order
1 97 Thomas Beedell S WG 00:27:52 1 00:27:52 Thomas Beedell
2 74 Jack Henson S ET 00:29:24 2 00:29:24 Jack Henson
3 99 Simon Beedell S WG 00:29:42 3 00:29:42 Simon Beedell
4 65 Patrick Brown S EL 00:30:05 4 00:30:05 Patrick Brown
5 98 Tom Adolphus S WG 00:30:09 5 00:30:09 Tom Adolphus
6 1 Henry Giddens S OH 00:30:17 6 00:30:17 Henry Giddens
7 44 John Henry S OH 00:30:47 7 00:30:47 John Henry
8 12 Bob Glasgow V45 OH 00:30:53 8 00:30:53 Bob Glasgow
9 23 Michael McTernan S OH 00:31:17 9 00:31:17 Michael McTernan
10 90 Carl Redondo V40 TP 00:31:24 § 10 00:31:24 Carl Redondo
11 19 Brian Jenkins S OH 00:31:51 § 11 00:31:51 Brian Jenkins
12 100 Harold Wyber S WG 00:32:09 § 12 00:32:09 Harold Wyber
13 89 Scott Aiken V50 TP 00:32:18 § 13 00:32:18 Scott Aiken
14 70 Paul Boddey V40 EM 00:32:28 § 14 00:32:19 Stephen Thompson
15 103 Daniel Holeyman V45 IF 00:33:06 § 15 00:32:28 Paul Boddey
16 45 Spencer Evans S OH 00:33:13 § 16 00:32:55 Scott Reid
17 34 Stephen Thompson V45 OH 00:33:19 § 17 00:33:06 Daniel Holeyman
18 28 Scott Reid V50 OH 00:33:55 g 18 00:33:13 Spencer Evans
19 2 Gareth Allen S OH 00:34:52 § 19 00:33:52 Gareth Allen
20 39 Tim Wright V50 OH 00:34:56 § 20 00:33:56 Tim Wright
21 40 Paul Cates V55 EM 00:35:29 § 21 00:34:29 Paul Cates
22 91 Emily Jeanes S TP 00:35:29 § 22 00:34:29 Emily Jeanes
23 29 Hayley Rogerson S OH 00:35:33 § 23 00:34:33 Hayley Rogerson
24 6 Dan Booth S OH 00:35:34 § 24 00:34:34 Dan Booth
25 20 Simon Kaye S OH 00:35:48 § 25 00:34:36 Colin Smith
26 46 Colin Smith V45 OH 00:36:36 § 26 00:34:48 Simon Kaye
27 71 Rob Sommerville V50 EM 00:36:55 §§ 27 00:34:55 Rob Sommerville
28 78 Nick Sutcliffe V50 LC 00:37:07 § 28 00:35:14 Claire Huggins
29 31 Callum Smyth S OH 00:37:13 § 29 00:35:35 Jamie Zucker
30 17 Claire Huggins S OH 00:37:14 § 30 00:35:50 Steve Bennett
31 37 Hannah White S OH 00:37:16 § 31 00:36:06 David Mills
32 93 Robin Norton-Hale V40 VP 00:37:19 @ 32 00:36:07 Nick Sutcliffe
33 104 Jamie Zucker S EE 00:37:35 §§ 33 00:36:13 Callum Smyth
34 5 Steve Bennett S OH 00:37:50 g 34 00:36:15 Jenny Heymann
35 81 David Mills V55 LO 00:38:06 § 35 00:36:16 Hannah  White
36 16 Dan Green V50 OH 00:38:14 § 36 00:36:19 Robin Norton-Hale
37 72 Jenny Heymann V40 EM 00:38:15 g 37 00:36:22 Dave Brock
38 7 Dave Brock V60 OH 00:38:22 @ 38 00:36:29 Stephen Taylor
39 21 Christine Kennedy V65 OH 00:38:24 § 39 00:36:29 Paul Goodhew
40 33 Stephen Taylor V50 OH 00:38:29 @ 40 00:36:35 Richard Dorling

41 3 Roisin Archer V40 OH 00:38:42 41 00:36:42 Roisin Archer
42 76 Justin McDermott V45 ET 00:38:48 42 00:36:42 Ronnie O'Sullivan
43 9 Brendan Clooney V50 OH 00:38:49 § 43 00:36:48 Justin McDermott

44 13 Paul Goodhew V45 OH 00:39:29 § 44 00:36:49 Brendan Clooney
45 25 Ronnie O'Sullivan  v45 OH 00:39:42 § 45 00:36:55 Darren Welsford
46 43 Darren Welsford S OH 00:39:55 § 46 00:37:14 Dan Green

47 11 Tim Freeland S OH 00:40:02 § 47 00:37:24 Christine Kennedy
48 79 Alice Aniello S LC 00:40:31 g 48 00:37:33 Mary Knapman

49 82 Mary Knapman V40 LO 00:40:33 g 49 00:37:33 Gary Bartlett
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Gary Bartlett
Richard  Dorling
James Gill
Charlotte Maling
Ben Fisher
Diego Fayos
Zoe Woodward
Lorraine  Gosling
Glenn Gosling
Gareth Jones
Mark Fox

Oliver Purton
Shreeraj Laturia
Michael  Wilson
Joanna  Elferink
Jim Tillorook
Trevor Cooper
Natalie Trayen
Joyce Berry
Rafaele  Lamour
Lucy Humphreys
Richard  Berry
Andrew  Gwilliam
Dhurmend Mistry
Carmen  Harrington
David Scott
Shayna  Godin
Catriona Hoult
Janet Bywater
Maki Kimura
Chris Chapman
Anne Caspi

Lisa Thorn
Alan Woodroof
Imran Patel
Andrew  Beazley
Cristina  Cooper
Christophe Madell
Lisa smith
Lynne Wakinshaw
Sasha Ackland
Emma O'Shea
Timi Veerasamy
Daniela  Petriani
John Tudor
Robert Courtier
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00:40:33
00:40:35
00:40:42
00:40:46
00:41:26
00:42:01
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00:49:51
00:49:55
00:50:10
00:50:18
00:50:52
00:51:13
00:51:29
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00:51:56
00:52:27
00:53:12
00:53:25
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00:38:02
00:38:26
00:38:31
00:38:42
00:38:46
00:39:37
00:40:01
00:40:08
00:40:08
00:40:13
00:40:25
00:40:47
00:40:50
00:41:13
00:41:46
00:42:09
00:42:17
00:42:29
00:42:31
00:43:31
00:43:47
00:44:08
00:44:16
00:44:21
00:44:35
00:44:55
00:45:13
00:45:50
00:45:51
00:45:52
00:46:10
00:46:13
00:46:29
00:46:30
00:47:18
00:47:27
00:47:56
00:48:12
00:48:25
00:51:02
00:52:03
00:52:33
00:52:33
00:55:05
00:55:06
00:58:12

Tim Freeland
Ben Fisher
Alice Aniello
James Gill
Charlotte Maling
Zoe Woodward
Diego Fayos
Lorraine  Gosling
Glenn Gosling
Gareth Jones
Mark Fox
Shreeraj Laturia
Michael  Wilson
Oliver Purton
Jim Tillorook
Trevor Cooper
Natalie Trayen
Joyce Berry
Joanna  Elferink
Rafaele  Lamour
Richard  Berry
Lucy Humphreys
Andrew  Gwilliam
Dhurmend Mistry
Carmen  Harrington
Janet Bywater
David Scott
Shayna  Godin
Catriona Hoult
Anne Caspi
Maki Kimura
Lisa Thorn
Alan Woodroof
Imran Patel
Chris Chapman
Cristina  Cooper
Andrew  Beazley
Christophe Madell
Lisa smith
Lynne Wakinshaw
Sasha Ackland
Emma O'Shea
Timi Veerasamy
Daniela  Petriani
John Tudor
Robert Courtier

TTMTTTMTTT TMTMOTMTTTMTMMMTMMMOMOoOOMMMMOMMOCOOOOOOO0TOO000O0



